ECTS
6 crédits

Présentation

Heures d'enseignement

CM
CM
CM
TD
CM
TD

Ardeeds

L) W

Univéi‘sité
dePoitiers

Paléoenvironnement

Composante

Sciences Humaines et Arts

CM
CM
CM
TD
CM
TD

Liste des enseignements

Paléoenvironnement 1.a
Paléoenvironnement 1.b
Paléoenvironnement 1.c

Paléoenvironnement 1.d

UE = Unité d'enseignement
EC = Elément Constitutif
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Nature
EC

EC
EC

EC

Informations non contractuelles.
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CM
12h

10h
8h

8h

O TP

8h

8h

12h

10h

Crédits

8h
8h
8h
8h



